
Category

STEM

Social Sciences

STEM

STEM

Law

STEM

Language

Law

STEM

STEM

Language

STEM

STEM

Life Science

STEM

Law

Business

STEM

Life Science

Date

04 March 2022 (Fri)

11 March 2022 (Fri)

18 March 2022 (Fri)

25 March 2022 (Fri)

01 April 2022 (Fri)

08 April 2022 (Fri)

13 April 2022 (Wed)

13 April 2022 (Wed)

14 April 2022 (Thu)

14 April 2022 (Thu)

19 April 2022 (Tue)

19 April 2022 (Tue)

20 April 2022 (Wed)

20 April 2022 (Wed)

21 April 2022 (Thu)

21 April 2022 (Thu)

22 April 2022 (Fri)

22 April 2022 (Fri)

29 April 2022 (Fri)

Lecture Topic

Data Science and Financial Technology

Psychology Encounter

Understand the Language of Life with AI

Nanotechnology and Its Applications in Electronics

Work Relationships in the Gig Economy: 
Who is an ‘Entrepreneur’?

Data Science for Smart Cities

Bilingual Babies and Their Linguistic World

User’s Liability for Publications, Likes and Reposts on 
Social Media Platforms 

Health Data Science, AI and Precision Medicine

The Exotic Quantum World - An introduction to Quantum 
Computing 奇異的量子世界 - 淺談量子計算

Reading English Poetry

Metallic Glass: Is it a Metal or a Glass? 淺談金屬玻璃

Invisible Armour: The Power of Sunscreen

Animal Parasites are More Clever Than What We Thought

The Importance of Indoor Air Quality

The Science, Law and Politics of Climate Change 

Cloud Services for Business

Advanced Characterization Technique Training Using the 
World’s Thinnest Materials 

Decoding Cancer: Path to Find New Treatments

Online Registration Registration Deadline

Enquiries

https://go.cityu.hk/hycvt7
https://go.cityu.hk/taster

3442-8922         6461-3854         outreach@cityu.edu.hk

Refer to the CityU Outreach’s website
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